
TEQUILA

320€
360€
400€
620€
720€
620€
1500€
1550€
620€
1550€

VolcándeMiTierraBlanco
Volcán deMiTierra Reposado
Volcán de MiTierra AñejoCristalino
AdicciónReposado
AdicciónAñejo
ClaseAzul Reposado
ClaseAzul Gold
ClaseAzul Reposado1,75L
DonJulio Añejo1942
DonJulio Añejo 1942 Magnum1,75L

VODKA

320€
700€

1.300€
2.500€

Belvedere Pure
Belvedere Luminous Magnum 1,75L
Belvedere Luminous Jéroboam 3L
Belvedere Luminous Mathusalem 6L

RUM

220€
320€
350€
450€

Brugal Extra viejo
Havana 7 Años
Brugal 1888
Zacapa 23 Years

COGNAC

MEZCAL

1550€Clase Azul Guerrero

320€
850€

Hennessy V.S.
Hennessy X.O.

GIN

220€
320€
320€
350€
800€

Tanqueray
Hendrick's
Roku Gin
G'Vine Floraison
G'Vine Floraison Magnum 1,75L

WHISKY

220€
320€
320€
350€
650€
750€
650€
680€

Red label
Black Label
Glenmorangie The Original 10 Years
Glenmorangie Lasanta 12 Years
Glenmorangie 18 Years
Glenmorangie Signet
Hibiki
Yamazaki



ARMAND DE BRIGNAC

750€
1.900€
4.500€
13.500€

950€
2.100€
6.500€

Ace Of Spades Brut Gold
Ace Of Spades Brut Gold Magnum 1,5L
Ace Of Spades Brut Gold Jéroboam 3L
Ace Of Spades Brut Gold Mathusalem 6L
Ace Of Spades Brut Rosé
Ace Of Spades Brut Rosé Magnum 1,5L
Ace Of Spades Brut Rosé Jéroboam 3L

CHEF DE CAVE'S PRIVATE CELLAR

1.200€Ace Of Spades Demi-Sec

600€
1.250€

Dom Pérignon Vintage Luminous
Dom Pérignon Vintage Luminous Magnum 1,5L

LUMINOUSLABEL

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC CHAMPAGNES SHOWS

3.750€
7.500€
4.750€
9.500€
8.500€

5 AceOfSpadesBrut Gold
10 AceOfSpades Brut Gold
5 AceOfSpadesBrut Rosé
10 AceOfSpadesBrut Rosé
5 AceOfSpades Brut Gold+5AceOfSpadesBrut Rosé

CHAMPAGNE

220€
290€

Moët & Chandon Impérial
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial

SHOW EXPERIENCE

TOUNAO
1 Ace Of Spades Brut Gold Magnum 1,5L
1 Belvedere Luminous Magnum 1,75L
1 Volcán de Mi Tierra Añejo Cristalino

SHENTI
5 Ace Of Spades Brut Gold
1 Belvedere Luminous Magnum 1,75L

LINGHUN
1 Ace Of Spades Brut Gold Jéroboam 3L
1 Belvedere Luminous Jéroboam 3L

3.000€

4.500€

5.800€


